
Inne SM 2023
Stockholms bågskjutningsklubb (INNESM23)
Vinnarhallen, Bosön, Från 18-03-2023 till 19-03-2023

Lag Barebow

53 46 48

47 33 36

1

8

Lindome BK
AXEFLOD Mats
AXELSSON Marcus
WARG Andreas

BK Danapilen
AXBERGER Peder
JANSSON Magnus
LEKSELL Jonas

6 

0 

46 52 49 48

46 44 56 46

5

4

Stockholms BK
FORSSELL Paulina
PETTERSSON Leo
WETTERBLAD Victor

Järnvägens BF
OTTOSSON Tilde
PERSSON Jon
ROHLIN Ludvig

5 

3 

50 51 50 52

45 42 53 49

3

6

Tranås BSK
PERSSON Marie
AXELSSON Viggo
PERSSON Thommy

Strängnäs BSK
ADOLFSSON Chris
ANDERSSON Lisbeth
ABRAHAMSSON Jan-Åke

6 

2 

7

2

Södertälje BF
ANDERSSON Pernilla
ÖSTERLUND Helena
GUNNES Lars

BSK Edsbyn
BJÖRKLUND Lina
JONSSON Erik
NISKANEN Jouko

0 

6 

50 54 49 49

48 51 53 50

Lindome BK

Stockholms BK

4 

5 

T.24

T.29

55 51 51 50

48 50 56 55

Tranås BSK

BSK Edsbyn

4 

5 

T.25

T.28

Brons

48 57 54 52

50 50 52 49

Lindome BK

Tranås BSK

6 

2 

Guld

51 52 55 45

49 59 55 50

Stockholms BK

BSK Edsbyn

3 

5 
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